REGISTRATION FOR NEW ELEMENTARY

Ferndale School District
Administrative Procedures No. 3124 P-1

NEWS RELEASE

STUDENTS SCHEDULED

Attachment 2

Registration for elementary students who are new to the Ferndale School
District or who have moved from one attendance area to another is scheduled for
August through the from 8:00 a.m. to noon and 1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Parents who are unsure of the elementary school attendance area in which
they live can obtain that information by calling the transportation office at

384-9236.

Students who attended a Ferndale elementary school in the spring and
who have not moved are already registered and do not need to recontact the

school.

For additional information, contact your local school.

School
Beach Elementary

Central Elementary

Custer Elementary

Eagleridge Elementary

Mountain View Elementary

North Bellingham Elementary

Skyline Elementary

Address

3786 Centerview Rd.
Lummi Island, WA 98262
PO Box 187

5610 Second Ave.
Ferndale, WA 98248-0068
PO Box 470

7660 Custer School Rd.
Custer, WA 98240-0125
PO Box 1127

2651 Thornton Rd.
Ferndale, WA 98248

PO Box 935

5780 Hendrickson Rd.
Ferndale, WA 98248-0935
5275 Northwest Rd.
Bellingham, WA 98225-9095
PO Box 905

2225 Thornton Rd.

Phone

758-2366

384-9274

384-9278

384-9339

384-9270

384-9266

384-9245



