Ferndale School District Administrative Procedures No. 3124 P-1 Attachment 2

NEWS RELEASE

REGISTRATION FOR NEW ELEMENTARY STUDENTS SCHEDULED

Reg	gistration for elem	entary students who	are new to the Fern	dale School
District or	who have moved	from one attendance	area to another is s	cheduled for
August	$_$ through the $_$	from 8:00 a.m. to n	oon and 1:00 p.m. t	o 4:30 p.m.

Parents who are unsure of the elementary school attendance area in which they live can obtain that information by calling the transportation office at 384-9236.

Students who attended a Ferndale elementary school in the spring and who have not moved are already registered and do not need to recontact the school.

For additional information, contact your local school.

School	<u>Address</u>	<u>Phone</u>
Beach Elementary	3786 Centerview Rd.	758-2366
,	Lummi Island, WA 98262	
Central Elementary	PO Box 187	
,	5610 Second Ave.	384-9274
	Ferndale, WA 98248-0068	
Custer Elementary	PO Box 470	
•	7660 Custer School Rd.	384-9278
	Custer, WA 98240-0125	
Eagleridge Elementary	PO Box 1127	
	2651 Thornton Rd.	384-9339
	Ferndale, WA 98248	
Mountain View Elementary	PO Box 935	
•	5780 Hendrickson Rd.	384-9270
	Ferndale, WA 98248-0935	
North Bellingham Elementary	5275 Northwest Rd.	384-9266
•	Bellingham, WA 98225-9095	
Skyline Elementary	PO Box 905	
•	2225 Thornton Rd.	384-9245